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EVENT 1 Girl Open 100m IM                   
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Tillie Cassidy 17/08/11 Garstang   2:07.54   86   1:01.64 

  Amelia Jordan 20/04/11 Garstang  DNF      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang   1:50.50   133     52.87 

2. Ashlyn Webb 18/09/10 Garstang   1:58.21   109     51.83 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang   1:37.24   196     46.84 

2. Eva Lavender 24/06/09 Garstang   1:44.53   157     48.06 

3. Elsa Hayton 21/09/09 Garstang   1:50.62   133     49.50 

4. Esme Beesley 26/09/09 Garstang   1:55.35   117     53.85 

  Molly Moxham 29/11/09 Garstang  DQ 1           

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang   1:35.21   209     42.91 

2. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang   1:38.29   190     46.17 

3. Lily Price-Burrell 22/08/08 Garstang   1:49.72   136     50.45 

4. Ellie Hahn 04/11/08 Garstang   2:01.42   100   1:01.37 

  Isabel Critchley 30/10/08 Garstang  DQ 1           

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang   1:17.18   392     35.07 

2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang   1:22.12   325     35.96 

3. Holly Marsh 04/10/07 Garstang   1:46.92   147     47.90 

  Jessica Houghton 02/11/07 Garstang  DQ 1           

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang   1:15.83   413     35.30 

2. Penny Diggins 14/09/06 Garstang   1:18.52   372     37.43 

3. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang   1:19.61   357     36.93 

4. Isabelle Lavender 06/11/06 Garstang   1:22.25   324     39.13 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Rachel Williamson 09/05/05 Garstang   1:21.21   336     39.47 

2. Isobel Doddrell 03/11/05 Garstang   1:35.31   208     46.00 
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EVENT 2 Boy Open 100m IM                    
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang   2:05.54   64     59.68 

2. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang   2:07.22   61   1:00.45 

3. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang   2:16.17   50   1:03.60 

4. Oscar Brummitt 24/07/11 Garstang   2:42.11   29   2:42.11 

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang   1:43.76   113   1:43.76 

2. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang   1:49.36   97     47.70 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang   1:40.03   127     45.25 

2. Kieran Jolly 25/02/09 Garstang   2:00.94   71     53.23 

3. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang   2:17.94   48   1:06.61 

  Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang  DNC      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang   1:34.96   148     41.92 

2. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang   1:36.73   140     42.39 

3. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang   2:08.86   59   1:00.84 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Ernest Collinson 11/03/06 Garstang   1:21.07   238     37.24 

2. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang   1:30.70   170     40.72 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Euan Morse 21/12/05 Garstang   1:16.72   281     33.62 

2. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang   1:18.68   261     35.01 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang   1:14.12   312     32.73 

 

EVENT 3 Girl Open 25m Butterfly             
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Tillie Cassidy 17/08/11 Garstang     30.61     

2. Amelia Jordan 20/04/11 Garstang     33.70     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
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1. Ashlyn Webb 18/09/10 Garstang     22.86     

2. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang     25.34     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Elsa Hayton 21/09/09 Garstang     20.12     

2. Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang     21.87     

3. Eva Lavender 24/06/09 Garstang     22.21     

4. Esme Beesley 26/09/09 Garstang     24.34     

 

EVENT 4 Boy Open 25m Butterfly              
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang     29.03     

2. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang     30.50     

3. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang     31.34     

4. Oscar Brummitt 24/07/11 Garstang     32.09     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang     21.17     

2. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang     23.64     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang     20.46     

2. Kieran Jolly 25/02/09 Garstang     23.67     

3. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang     34.37     

 

EVENT 5 Girl Open 50m Butterfly             
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang     39.88   228  

2. Isabel Critchley 30/10/08 Garstang     47.26   137  

3. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang     48.50   127  

4. Lily Price-Burrell 22/08/08 Garstang     50.65   111  

5. Mya Cassidy 22/08/08 Garstang     56.71   79  

6. Ellie Hahn 04/11/08 Garstang   1:00.34   65  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang     33.34   391  

2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang     36.39   300  

3. Jessica Houghton 02/11/07 Garstang     48.66   125  

4. Holly Marsh 04/10/07 Garstang     53.30   95  
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang     35.89   313  

2. Penny Diggins 14/09/06 Garstang     36.31   302  

3. Isabelle Lavender 06/11/06 Garstang     37.33   278  

4. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang     38.14   261  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Rachel Williamson 09/05/05 Garstang     36.48   298  

2. Isobel Doddrell 03/11/05 Garstang     44.66   162  

 

EVENT 6 Boy Open 50m Butterfly              
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang     41.38   146  

2. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang     44.92   114  

  Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang  DQ 4          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Ernest Collinson 11/03/06 Garstang     37.94   189  

2. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang     42.06   139  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Euan Morse 21/12/05 Garstang     34.54   251  

2. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang     39.47   168  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang     32.78   294  

 

EVENT 7 Girl Open 25m Backstroke            
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Julia Jeziorek 18/08/11 Garstang     25.01     

2. Tillie Cassidy 17/08/11 Garstang     27.00     

3. Amelia Jordan 20/04/11 Garstang     30.40     

 

 
EVENT 8 Boy Open 25m Backstroke             
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang     24.79     
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2. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang     25.74     

3. Oscar Brummitt 24/07/11 Garstang     28.81     

4. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang     30.28     

 

EVENT 9 Girl Open 50m Backstroke            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang     52.84   114  

2. Freya Robinson 28/04/10 Garstang     53.47   110  

3. Ashlyn Webb 18/09/10 Garstang     54.43   104  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang     48.57   147  

2. Elsa Hayton 21/09/09 Garstang     49.30   141  

3. Eva Lavender 24/06/09 Garstang     51.12   126  

4. Esme Beesley 26/09/09 Garstang     52.47   117  

5. Molly Moxham 29/11/09 Garstang   1:00.84   75  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Isabel Critchley 30/10/08 Garstang     44.03   198  

2. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang     47.02   162  

3. Mya Cassidy 22/08/08 Garstang     50.68   129  

4. Lily Price-Burrell 22/08/08 Garstang     51.15   126  

5. Ellie Hahn 04/11/08 Garstang     57.23   90  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang     36.49   348  

2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang     39.66   271  

3. Jessica Houghton 02/11/07 Garstang     44.51   191  

4. Holly Marsh 04/10/07 Garstang     49.74   137  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang     35.77   369  

2. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang     36.26   354  

3. Penny Diggins 14/09/06 Garstang     38.66   292  

4. Isabelle Lavender 06/11/06 Garstang     40.91   247  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Rachel Williamson 09/05/05 Garstang     37.99   308  

2. Isobel Doddrell 03/11/05 Garstang     46.04   173  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Natalie Charlesworth 05/12/03 Garstang     35.42   380  

 

EVENT 10 Boy Open 50m Backstroke             
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. George Kenyon 31/08/10 Garstang     47.43   102  

2. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang     49.34   91  

3. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang     53.66   71  

4. William Kenyon 01/07/10 Garstang     55.77   63  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang     48.57   95  

2. Kieran Jolly 25/02/09 Garstang     52.71   74  

3. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang   1:05.51   39  

  Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang  DNC     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang     45.45   116  

2. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang     46.67   107  

3. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang     55.92   62  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Ernest Collinson 11/03/06 Garstang     36.76   220  

2. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang     43.64   132  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Euan Morse 21/12/05 Garstang     35.37   247  

2. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang     37.97   200  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang     34.07   277  

 

 
 
EVENT 11 Girl Open 25m Breaststroke          
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Julia Jeziorek 18/08/11 Garstang     28.12     

2. Amelia Jordan 20/04/11 Garstang     30.57     

3. Tillie Cassidy 17/08/11 Garstang     31.97     
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4. Lacey Ashmore 09/01/11 Garstang     33.65     

 

EVENT 12 Boy Open 25m Breaststroke           
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang     29.94     

2. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang     31.52     

3. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang     32.04     

4. Oscar Brummitt 24/07/11 Garstang     37.08     

 

EVENT 13 Girl Open 50m Breaststroke          
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang   1:00.14   108  

2. Freya Robinson 28/04/10 Garstang   1:01.58   100  

3. Mia Robson 21/01/10 Garstang   1:06.02   81  

4. Ashlyn Webb 18/09/10 Garstang   1:07.23   77  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang     50.58   181  

2. Eva Lavender 24/06/09 Garstang     55.05   140  

3. Elsa Hayton 21/09/09 Garstang     57.69   122  

4. Molly Moxham 29/11/09 Garstang   1:01.79   99  

5. Esme Beesley 26/09/09 Garstang   1:03.49   91  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang     47.54   218  

2. Harriet Kenyon 07/06/08 Garstang     52.45   162  

3. Isabel Critchley 30/10/08 Garstang     53.43   154  

4. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang     53.46   153  

5. Lily Price-Burrell 22/08/08 Garstang     57.12   126  

6. Mya Cassidy 22/08/08 Garstang     58.17   119  

7. Ellie Hahn 04/11/08 Garstang   1:04.01   89  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang     44.02   275  

2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang     49.44   194  

3. Jessica Houghton 02/11/07 Garstang     51.04   176  

4. Holly Marsh 04/10/07 Garstang   1:01.45   101  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang     39.72   374  
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2. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang     39.73   374  

3. Penny Diggins 14/09/06 Garstang     40.36   357  

4. Isabelle Lavender 06/11/06 Garstang     43.31   289  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Rachel Williamson 09/05/05 Garstang     45.16   255  

2. Isobel Doddrell 03/11/05 Garstang     51.08   176  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Natalie Charlesworth 05/12/03 Garstang     38.79   402  

 

EVENT 14 Boy Open 50m Breaststroke           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang     52.21   113  

2. George Kenyon 31/08/10 Garstang   1:04.65   59  

3. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang   1:05.18   58  

  William Kenyon 01/07/10 Garstang  DQ 8          

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang     50.92   121  

2. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang   1:16.28   36  

  Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang  DNC     

  Kieran Jolly 25/02/09 Garstang  DQ 8          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang     49.75   130  

2. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang     57.02   86  

3. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang   1:14.39   39  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Ernest Collinson 11/03/06 Garstang     42.79   205  

2. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang     44.09   187  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Euan Morse 21/12/05 Garstang     39.81   255  

2. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang     45.10   175  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang     42.98   202  
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EVENT 15 Girl Open 25m Freestyle             
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Julia Jeziorek 18/08/11 Garstang     22.18     

2. Lacey Ashmore 09/01/11 Garstang     23.94     

3. Amelia Jordan 20/04/11 Garstang     26.43     

4. Tillie Cassidy 17/08/11 Garstang     33.75     

 

EVENT 16 Boy Open 25m Freestyle              
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang     20.40     

2. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang     20.64     

3. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang     25.97     

4. Oscar Brummitt 24/07/11 Garstang     29.61     

 

EVENT 17 Girl Open 50m Freestyle             
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang     42.76   154  

2. Ashlyn Webb 18/09/10 Garstang     50.21   95  

3. Freya Robinson 28/04/10 Garstang     50.58   93  

4. Mia Robson 21/01/10 Garstang     51.45   88  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang     40.31   184  

2. Elsa Hayton 21/09/09 Garstang     42.05   162  

3. Eva Lavender 24/06/09 Garstang     42.46   157  

4. Esme Beesley 26/09/09 Garstang     45.13   131  

5. Molly Moxham 29/11/09 Garstang     52.56   83  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Isabel Critchley 30/10/08 Garstang     38.06   218  

2. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang     38.50   211  

3. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang     39.99   188  

4. Lily Price-Burrell 22/08/08 Garstang     41.55   168  

5. Harriet Kenyon 07/06/08 Garstang     42.44   157  

6. Mya Cassidy 22/08/08 Garstang     44.71   134  

7. Ellie Hahn 04/11/08 Garstang     46.25   121  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang     30.36   430  
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2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang     31.56   383  

3. Jessica Houghton 02/11/07 Garstang     39.48   195  

4. Holly Marsh 04/10/07 Garstang     45.61   127  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang     31.15   398  

2. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang     32.10   364  

3. Penny Diggins 14/09/06 Garstang     33.49   320  

4. Isabelle Lavender 06/11/06 Garstang     34.35   297  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Rachel Williamson 09/05/05 Garstang     33.31   326  

2. Isobel Doddrell 03/11/05 Garstang     39.02   202  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Natalie Charlesworth 05/12/03 Garstang     29.64   462  

 

EVENT 18 Boy Open 50m Freestyle              
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. George Kenyon 31/08/10 Garstang     42.47   108  

2. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang     44.73   92  

3. William Kenyon 01/07/10 Garstang     46.39   83  

4. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang     48.60   72  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang     38.64   144  

2. Kieran Jolly 25/02/09 Garstang     47.70   76  

3. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang     52.08   58  

  Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang  DNC     

 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang     38.92   141  

2. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang     39.61   133  

3. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang     51.97   59  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Ernest Collinson 11/03/06 Garstang     32.15   250  

2. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang     35.46   186  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Euan Morse 21/12/05 Garstang     30.52   292  

2. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang     33.96   212  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  

1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang     29.75   315  

 

EVENT 19 Girl Open 100m Freestyle            
Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang   1:07.91   405     32.85 

2. Rachel Williamson 09/05/05 Garstang   1:10.33   364     34.25 

3. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang   1:10.93   355     34.29 

4. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang   1:11.39   348     34.27 

5. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang   1:11.51   346     34.25 

6. Penny Diggins 14/09/06 Garstang   1:15.60   293     36.29 

7. Isabelle Lavender 06/11/06 Garstang   1:19.42   253     37.69 

8. Isobel Doddrell 03/11/05 Garstang   1:28.33   184     40.93 

9. Jessica Houghton 02/11/07 Garstang   1:29.77   175     42.60 

10. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang   1:31.04   168     43.09 

11. Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang   1:33.96   152     44.09 

12. Harriet Kenyon 07/06/08 Garstang   1:38.87   131     47.79 

13. Holly Marsh 04/10/07 Garstang   1:39.15   130     47.34 

14. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang   1:41.75   120     48.40 

15. Eva Lavender 24/06/09 Garstang   1:45.01   109     48.61 

16. Ellie Hahn 04/11/08 Garstang   1:45.07   109     51.45 

17. Ashlyn Webb 18/09/10 Garstang   1:56.71   79     55.27 

 

EVENT 20 Boy Open 100m Freestyle             
Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 

1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang   1:08.37   283     32.44 

2. Euan Morse 21/12/05 Garstang   1:12.13   241     33.83 

3. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang   1:16.69   201     35.92 

4. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang   1:21.22   169     39.22 

5. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang   1:33.06   112     43.43 

6. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang   1:36.29   101     44.82 

7. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang   1:38.81   94     47.80 

8. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang   1:39.00   93     48.08 

9. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang   1:54.77   60     54.12 

10. Kieran Jolly 25/02/09 Garstang   2:00.33   52     55.37 

11. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang   2:03.62   48     57.96 

  William Kenyon 01/07/10 Garstang  DNC      
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  Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang  DNC      

  Ernest Collinson 11/03/06 Garstang  DNC      

 

 


